
 

 

                                         Invitation to Tender 
 

Molemole Local Municipality invites bids from suitably and relevantly qualified contractors with CIDB 

grading 6 CE or Higher for the construction of the projects indicated below as defined in the scope of work 

contained in the tender document. 

 

Tender documents will be available as from Wednesday, 05 August 2015 during office hours from the 

Offices of Molemole Municipality 303 Church Street, Mogwadi. 

 

A non-refundable cash deposit of R500.00 is payable. 

 

NB. A compulsory clarification meeting with the Project Engineer and relevant representatives of the 

Municipality will take place as follows:  

Tender No. DESCRIPTION EVALUATION CRITERIA VENUE BRIEFING SESSION CLOSING DATE 

MLM/TCS/04/ 

2015/16 

 

Construction of a 

section of Road 

D3458, from Mohodi 

to Thupana gravel 

to tar road-Phase 2. 

 

90/10(90=price & 10=B-

BBBEE) 

*100 Points functionality 

(65= Minimum qualifying 

score for evaluation on 

90/10) 

Mohodi Village 

Cnr D1200 AND 

D3458 

 at GPS Coordinate 

23.19.58,63 South 

29.12.29,77 East 

Tuesday, 11 August 

2015,  starting at 

11h00 

12h00 on 

Tuesday, 25 

August 2015 

 

Completed and sealed tender documents addressed to the Municipal Manager and marked with  the 

relevant tender must be deposited in the municipal tender box situated at the entrance of Molemole 

Municipality, 303 Church Street, Mogwadi, 0715. 

 

Tender submissions must reach the Municipality not later than Tuesday,25 August 2015 at 12h00.Any bids 

received after the closing date and time will automatically be disqualified from the tender process. 

  

Tender opening will take place on Tuesday, 25 August 2015 at Molemole Municipal offices at 12h00. 

 

Molemole Municipality will evaluate and adjudicate the submitted tenders in terms of the Supply Chain 

Management Policy, Supply Chain Regulations and Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act and 

Regulations, CIDB ACT 

 

The following documents and information must be included in submissions: 

 

 Full name and VAT registration of the service provider 

 Original Valid Tax Clearance Certificate from SARS 

 Certified copies of Company or CC registration certificate(3 months) 

 Proof of relevant experience and capacity to execute specified scope of work   

 Indicate the relevant CIDB registration number (CRS Number) 

 Certified copy of BBB-EE certificate 

 Proof of no undisputed commitments for municipal service towards a municipality or other organs 

of state in respect of which payment is overdue for more than 30 days. 

 

Telegraphic, telephonic, fax and emailed submissions will not be accepted  

 

Queries relating to the above tender documents can be forwarded to Mr D.G Hlungwani at Tel. 015 501 

0243 between 08H30 and 16h30 during weekdays: 

Technical Queries may be directed to Ms. E Morolong of Letsopa Project Managers and Consulting 

Engineers, Tel 076 579 7736 

Molemole Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid. 

Mr. NI Makhura 

Municipal Manager 



 

 

 


